
S.# Name CNIC Email Passing Year

1 Dr. Saima Muzammil 42201-0554318-8 drmkhan28@gmail.com 2002

S.# Name CNIC Email Passing Year

1 Dr. Humayun Sadiq 44101-7065811-1 humiyum99@gmail.com 2015

2 Dr.Syed Wasil Raza 42101-7839541-7 wasilraza93@gmail.com 2019

S.# Name CNIC Email Passing Year

1 Dr. Tooba Patel 42101-3175414-8 kmdc1620@gmail.com 2022

2 Dr Sana Ibrahim 42000-1915028-2 iqraibrahim794@gmail.com 2019

S.# Name CNIC Email Passing Year

1 Dr. Sadia Effendi 41306-2382072-2 sadiahussainali@gmail.com 2001

2 Dr. Zunaira Saeed 54401-6629646-6 zunairasaeed06@gmail.com 2022

S.# Name CNIC Email Passing Year

1 Dr. Shiraz Ali 41409-5831231-1 doctoralisyed81@gmail.com 2023

2 Dr. Zarina Umer 42101-1529921-6 zarinaumer@gmail.com 2019

S.# Name CNIC Email Passing Year

1 Dr. Faiza Raheem 41101-8069282-6 faizaraheem211@gmail.com 2021

2 Dr. Eraj Khursheed 42401-3687706-8 erajkhursheed31@gmail.com 2022

S.# Name CNIC Email Passing Year

1 Dr. Tooba Shabaz 42101-7347460-8 toobashabaz16@gmail.com 2021

2 Dr. Sabahat Rehman 44103-4495244-7 sabahatrehman6@gmail.com 2017

3 Dr. Filza Azam 41304-4157153-8 dr.filzahazam@gmail.com 2021

S.# Name CNIC Email Passing Year

1 Dr. Tarteel Siddiqui 42101-8455659-0 tarteel.siddiqui@gmail.com 2022

2 Dr. Muhammad Valeed Siddqui 42101-8874834-1 valeedsiddiqui196@gmail.com 2022

Dated: 25th June - 2024

FCPS ANAESTHESIA

MCPS ANAESTHESIA

MCPS PAEDIATRICS

FCPS ANATOMY

FCPS MEDICINE

MCPS OBSTETRICS AND GYNAECOLOGY

SELECTED CANDIDATE LIST FOR POSTGRADUATE FCPS/ MCPS PROGRAM

MCPS RADIOLOGY

FCPS SURGERY
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S.# Name CNIC Email Passing Year

1 Dr. Umaima Riaz 42201-1618000-2 umaimariaz61@gmail.com 2017

S.# Name CNIC Email Passing Year

1 Dr. Aqsa Umar 43102-6476566-4 aqsaawan518@gmail.com 2021

2 Dr. Azeem Ahmad Bari 42201-4138221-9 azeembari663@gmail.com 2022

S.# Name CNIC Email Passing Year

1 Dr. Shahmer Ali 42101-9744371-1 shahmeerkhan551@yahoo.com 2022

2 Dr. Izma Jamil 44206-2298206-6 izmajamil02@gmail.com 2021

S.# Name CNIC Email Passing Year

1 Dr. Ariba Manzoor 42101-9860591-0 dr.aribamanzoor@gmail.com 2020

S.# Name CNIC Email Passing Year

1 Dr. Bilal Ahmed 42301-1112082-7 fantastic-bilal@hotmail.com 2022

2 Dr. Muzammil Nadeem 42101-47016439 muzammilnadeem58@gmail.com 2022

S.# Name CNIC Email Passing Year

1 Dr. Bilqees Asadullah 45203-3254458-8 bilqeesshaikh2000@gmail.com 2019

2 Dr. Alina Hashim 61101-4199136-4 alina.saleem1973@gmail.com 1998

MCPS RADIOLOGY

MCPS OBSTETRICS AND GYNAECOLOGY

FCPS MEDICINE

WAITING CANDIDATE LIST FOR POSTGRADUATE FCPS/ MCPS PROGRAM

FCPS ANAESTHESIA

MCPS ANAESTHESIA

MCPS PAEDIATRICS

Dated: 25th June - 2024
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